Laureate™ Dual-Channel Totalizer
With two independently scalable channels & presets
Standard Counter
• Independent, scalable totals for Channels A & B.
• Totals stored in non-volatile memory.
• Inputs from NPN or PNP proximity switches, contact closures, digital logic,
magnetic pickups down to 12 mV, or AC inputs up to 250 Vac.
• Up counting from zero to preset value using positive scale factor.

further display and transmit arithmetic combinations of the
two totals.
Ordering Guide
Laureate™ Dual-Channel Totalizer
    Create a model number in this format: L80101FR. This example calls out a Laureate counter with
an extended main board with red LEDs, 85-264 Vac & 90-370 Vdc power, dual 10 A contact relays,
no second output, RS-232 serial output, and a dual-channel frequency signal conditioner. Includes
plug-in screw terminals.
Main
Board L5 Standard Main Board, Green LEDs.
L6  Standard Main Board, Red LEDs.
L7  Extended Main Board, Green LEDs.
L8  Extended Main Board, Red LEDs.
$220
$220
$260
$260
  Note: The Standard Main Board handles up or down totalizing as well as frequency, rate, period,
square root of rate, and A-to-B time interval. The Extended Main Board handles the above plus
simultaneous rate and total, stopwatch, arithmetic functions, phase, batching, and custom curve
linearization.
Power
0  Isolated 85-264 Vac & 90-370 Vdc
1  Isolated 8-28 Vac & 9-37 Vdc.
NC
$30
Setpoint
Output 0  None.
1  Dual 10A Contact Relays.
2  Isolated Dual Solid State Relays.
NC
$80
$55
Second
Output 0  None.
1  Isolated 0-20 mA & 0-10 V.
2  Batch Relay. Only used with pulse-input batching operation.
NC
$90
$50
Digital
Interface 0  None.
1  Isolated RS-232.
2  Isolated RS-485.
3  Isolated Parallel BCD Output.
NC
$60
$80
$105
Input
Type FR  Dual-Channel Pulse Input Signal Conditioner.  NC
Add-on
Options EB  Extra Bright Red LED Display.
BL  Blank Lens without Button Pads.
Unselected.
Unselected.